




Page 1     Венок (мотив Е - центр скатерти) Burda-special, 36/95
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Page 2     Венок (мотив Е - центр скатерти) Burda-special, 36/95

Pattern Name: Венок (мотив Е - центр скатерти)

Designed By: Burda-special, 36/95

Fabric: Aida 10, White

52w X 51h Counts

Size(s): 10 Count,   13.21w X 12.95h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol  Strands Type  Number             Color          

b  2 DMC 208 Lavender-VY DK
B  2 DMC 210 Lavender-MD
j  2 DMC 335 Rose
/  2 DMC 604 Cranberry-LT
t  2 DMC 726 Topaz-LT
g  2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
l  2 DMC 746 Off White
S  2 DMC 792 Cornflower Blue-DK
k  2 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
O  2 DMC 936 Avocado Green-VY DK
~  2 DMC 955 Nile Green-LT
0  2 DMC 986 Forest Green-VY DK
.  2 DMC 989 Forest Green
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Page 2     Мотив D для скатерти Burda-special, 36/95

Pattern Name: Мотив D для скатерти

Designed By: Burda-special, 36/95

Fabric: Aida 10, White

50w X 56h Counts

Size(s): 10 Count,   12.70w X 14.22h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol  Strands Type  Number             Color          

0  2 DMC 208 Lavender-VY DK
.  2 DMC 210 Lavender-MD
B  2 DMC 470 Avocado Green-LT
/  2 DMC 472 Avocado Green-UL LT
`  2 DMC 726 Topaz-LT
|  2 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
l  2 DMC 746 Off White
O  2 DMC 792 Cornflower Blue-DK
b  2 DMC 936 Avocado Green-VY DK
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Page 2     Мотив С для скатерти. Burda-special, 36/95

Pattern Name: Мотив С для скатерти.

Designed By: Burda-special, 36/95

Fabric: Aida 10, White

40w X 54h Counts

Size(s): 10 Count,   10.16w X 13.72h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol  Strands Type  Number             Color          

S  2 DMC 352 Коралловый
/  2 DMC 472 Avocado Green-UL LT
`  2 DMC 726 Topaz-LT
|  2 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
k  2 DMC 986 Forest Green-VY DK
j  2 DMC 989 Forest Green



Page 1     Красные розы (мотив В для скатерти) Burda-special, 36/95
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Page 2     Красные розы (мотив В для скатерти) Burda-special, 36/95

Pattern Name: Красные розы (мотив В для скатерти)

Designed By: Burda-special, 36/95

Fabric: Aida 10, White

67w X 50h Counts

Size(s): 10 Count,   17.02w X 12.70h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol  Strands Type  Number             Color          

x  2 DMC 321 Christmas Red
-  2 DMC 350 Coral-MD
0  2 DMC 352 Коралловый
b  2 DMC 732 Olive Green
B  2 DMC 733 Olive Green-MD
S  2 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
/  2 DMC 834 Golden Olive-VY LT



Page 1     Шиповник. (угловой мотив А для скатерти Burda-special, 36/95
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Page 2     Шиповник. (угловой мотив А для скатерти Burda-special, 36/95

Pattern Name: Шиповник. (угловой мотив А для скатерти

Designed By: Burda-special, 36/95

Fabric: Aida 10, White

59w X 65h Counts

Size(s): 10 Count,   14.99w X 16.51h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol  Strands Type  Number             Color          

O  2 DMC 335 Rose
0  2 DMC 352 Коралловый
~  2 DMC 353 Peach 
t  2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
g  2 DMC 783 Topaz-MD
.  2 DMC 948 Peach-VY LT
l  2 DMC 955 Nile Green-LT
|  2 DMC 987 Forest Green-DK
`  2 DMC 989 Forest Green


